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Swageless & Clevis Angular Contact Bearing —l

Swivel - Model 64

Available Products

Rope Size
(In.)

1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4
3/4
7/8
1
1-1/4
1-1/2

(|

|

Part No.

6412
6425
6437
6450
6462
6481
6475
6487
6499
64125
64150

WLL 3:1
(Pounds)

2300

5000

8000
11500
18500
31500
31500
33333
50000
83333
116667

Electroline's Model 64 industrial swivel features a swageless rope termination
and a clevis (fork/jaw) fitting with a pin. Utilizing permanently lubricated angular
contact bearings, the swivel provides higher-speed, low-torque rotation for
longer rope lengths used in multiple applications. The tapered ends are designed
to help prevent snagging on other equipment or cables.

¢ Swageless rope termination allows the swivel to be field-installed without
expensive tools or complicated processes.

¢ Ultimate strength exceeds the rated Working Load Limit (WLL).

¢ Built with high-strength alloy steel and zinc-plated for corrosion resistance.

Specifications
Material Zinc Plated Alloy Steel
Termination Type Swageless
Connector Type Clevis

Water Pressure Resistance Moderate

Dimensions (In.)

WLL 5:1 C - Pin

(Pounds) A Dia. D F I Overall Length
1380 7/8 5/16 5/16 15/32 3/8 3-7/8
3000 1-1/4 3/8 19/32 11/16 7/16 5-7/8
4800 1-1/2 7/16 19/32  13/16  9/16 6-13/16
6900 1-7/8 5/8 3/4 15/16 13/16 9-1/8
11100 2-7/16 7/8 1 1-9/16 1-1/8 12-3/4
18900 2-7/8 1-1/8 1-9/16 2-1/8 1-1/4 14-11/16
18900 2-7/8 1 1-9/32 2-1/8 1-1/4 14-11/16
20000 3-5/8 1-1/2 1-3/4 3-1/2 1-3/4 18
30000 3-5/8 1-1/2 1-3/4 3-1/2 1-3/4 19-7/8
50000 4-1/2 1-7/8 2 3-11/16 2-3/8 27-1/2
70000 5-3/8 2 2 3-11/16 2-3/8 31
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discuss customization options.



